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Under 13 Girls Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Natalie Connor Shaftesbur 14:23
2 J Parsons ValeRA A 14:31
3 A Cheverton City Of No A 14:34
4 Grace Goddard Bracknell A 14:35
5 Molly Betmead Blackpool, A 14:38
6 Carys McAulay Warrington A 14:45
7 Sian Rainsley Coventry G 14:49
8 Danielle Booth Derby Ac 14:55
9 Abbie Donnelly Lincoln We A 15:03
10 Millie Smith Chelmsford 15:05
11 Molly Johnson Mansfield A 15:21
12 Hannah Morton Chiltern H A 15:27
13 Tamara Myall Aldershot A 15:32
14 Hannah Selvey MarshallMK 15:34
15 Hannah Sharkey Halesowen A 15:35
16 Megan Lowe Salford Me A 15:44
17 Sophia Karski RoyalSC 15:48
18 Ria Wingfield Bracknell B 15:49
19 Johnson Rosie St Helens 15:50
20 Katie Healy Bedford An A 15:52
21 Lucy Jones Charnwood B 15:53
22 Helen Jubb Worcester 15:56
23 S Rodgers Wakefield A 15:58
24 Emma Laverty Lagan Vall 16:00
25 Sophia Brennan Liverpool A 16:06
26 Mitchell-Jarvi Leicester A 16:12
27 Katie Humphrey Tonbridge 16:14
28 Imogen Emmett Winchester 16:18
29 Laura Gilbert NuneatonH A 16:20
30 G Gartside Charnwood A 16:23

31 Clare Norris Mansfield B 16:26
32 Alice Hughes Stockport A 16:30
33 Becky Chissell Aldershot B 16:30
34 AmyMobley Banbury Ha A 16:32
35 Laura Corbett NuneatonH B 16:36
36 Julia Hassall SaleHM A 16:42
37 Kelly Rodd Bedford An B 16:45
38 N Hartshorne East Chesh A 16:50
39 Caitlin Thomas SaleHM B 16:51
40 Kate Lawler Blackpool, B 16:54
41 Alice Dixon Team Bath 16:55
42 Abbie Gray Liverpool B 16:57
43 Molly Pocock Aldershot C 17:00
44 Evie Gardner Chiltern H B 17:02
45 L Wilkinson Halesowen B 17:18
46 L Nicholson Warrington B 17:29
47 Hannah Perry Leicester C 17:31
48 Henrietta Bawn West Suffo 17:32
49 Eleanor Long Leicester B 17:33
50 Roisen Clegg East Chesh B 17:40
51 Kelly Lowe Salford Me B 18:04
52 Georgia Hird Hallamshir 18:12
53 R McGoldrick Leigh H&ac A 18:26
54 R Huckman NuneatonH C 18:31
55 Zoe Gould Westbury H 18:57
56 Bunn Ashleigh City Of No B 19:02
57 Penny Ehlen ValeRA B 19:48
58 Cailin Tootell Stroud&DAC 19:53
59 C Stensel Charnwood C 20:05

Under 13 Girls Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Hope Goddard Bracknell A 15:05 29:40 + 3
2 Amelia Betmead Blackpool, A 15:12 29:50 + 3
3 E Smith Warrington A 15:19 30:04 + 3
4 Connie Lewis Chiltern H A 14:40 30:07 + 8
5 K ShielRankin Aldershot A 14:59 30:31 + 8
6 Caelidh Ross Mansfield A 15:23 30:44 + 5
7 Hollie Barnes Salford Me A 15:06 30:50 + 9
8 Cristy Dailly Chelmsford 15:47 30:52 + 2
9 Rebekah Ward Lincoln We A 16:26 31:29 0
10 Victoria Birch Bracknell B 15:42 31:31 + 8
11 Alice Elwood Shaftesbur 17:10 31:33 - 10
12 J Costello ValeRA A 17:07 31:38 - 10
13 Anna Rowe Liverpool A 15:34 31:40 + 12
14 Lily Martin Coventry G 16:53 31:42 - 7
15 Megan Bird City Of No A 17:24 31:58 - 12
16 Beth Sharkey Halesowen A 16:49 32:24 - 1
17 A Daguiar Mansfield B 15:59 32:25 + 14
18 Lucy Roud Tonbridge 16:14 32:28 + 9
19 H Gilmore Lagan Vall 16:32 32:32 + 5
20 Lara Wisdish Derby Ac 17:39 32:34 - 12
21 Megan Ashelby East Chesh A 15:45 32:35 + 17
22 Eliza Dickie Charnwood B 16:51 32:44 - 1
23 Jennifer Klein Worcester 16:51 32:47 - 1
24 Griffiths Lucy St Helens 17:02 32:52 - 5
25 Sophia Shipley RoyalSC 17:06 32:54 - 8
26 H Ludvigsen Wakefield A 16:57 32:55 - 3
27 Lauren Russell Bedford An A 17:07 32:59 - 7
28 C Hunter Bedford An B 16:25 33:10 + 9
29 Klara Lyne Winchester 16:54 33:12 - 1
30 Lucy Hacking MarshallMK 17:38 33:12 - 16
31 Tamika Cain NuneatonH A 17:06 33:26 - 2
32 F Betson West Suffo 15:56 33:28 + 16
33 Hannah Delaney Liverpool B 16:32 33:29 + 9

34 C Wright Aldershot B 17:00 33:30 - 1
35 Robyn Saunders Salford Me B 15:29 33:33 + 16
36 S Anderson Leicester A 17:21 33:33 - 10
37 S Williams Stockport A 17:15 33:45 - 5
38 Chloe Thompson Banbury Ha A 17:20 33:52 - 4
39 Ioni Ashford Charnwood A 17:36 33:59 - 9
40 E Barraclough Chiltern H B 16:59 34:01 + 4
41 Eleanor Canham SaleHM A 17:25 34:07 - 5
42 Jess O’Neil Blackpool, B 17:31 34:25 - 2
43 V Hollingshead NuneatonH B 17:54 34:30 - 8
44 N Gilfrin Aldershot C 17:35 34:35 - 1
45 Nicole Bailey Halesowen B 17:29 34:47 0
46 A Gilchrist SaleHM B 17:58 34:49 - 7
47 Lucy Whitehead Leicester B 17:39 35:12 + 2
48 L Watterson Warrington B 18:11 35:40 - 2
49 M McGoldrick Leigh H&ac A 18:17 36:43 + 4
50 Katie Bright City Of No B 17:43 36:45 + 6
51 Naiimh Kirk Leicester C 19:34 37:05 - 4
52 Dani Sharpe Stroud&DAC 17:58 37:51 + 6
53 Karyn Lewis Charnwood C 18:29 38:34 + 6
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Connie Lewis Chiltern H A 14:40
2 K ShielRankin Aldershot A 14:59
3 Hope Goddard Bracknell A 15:05
4 Hollie Barnes Salford Me A 15:06
5 Amelia Betmead Blackpool, A 15:12
6 E Smith Warrington A 15:19
7 Caelidh Ross Mansfield A 15:23
8 Robyn Saunders Salford Me B 15:29
9 Anna Rowe Liverpool A 15:34
10 Victoria Birch Bracknell B 15:42
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Under 13 Girls Stage 3 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Leigh Chapman Aldershot A 14:44 45:15 + 4
2 H KnowlesJones Warrington A 15:17 45:21 + 1
3 S Rayment Bracknell A 15:49 45:29 - 2
4 Rosalind Firth Chiltern H A 15:25 45:32 0
5 Beth Everson Blackpool, A 15:56 45:46 - 3
6 C Simms Salford Me A 15:42 46:32 + 1
7 Ella Shirley Mansfield A 15:58 46:42 - 1
8 Rosa Prideaux Chelmsford 15:55 46:47 0
9 Penny Oliver Coventry G 15:38 47:20 + 5
10 Molly Garden Shaftesbur 15:56 47:29 + 1
11 B Donnelly East Chesh A 15:06 47:41 + 10
12 Phoebe Dodd Halesowen A 15:23 47:47 + 4
13 Sian Driscoll Tonbridge 15:45 48:13 + 5
14 Isabel Perez Liverpool A 16:53 48:33 - 1
15 N Flintham City Of No A 16:37 48:35 0
16 Tess Pritchard Bracknell B 17:11 48:42 - 6
17 Sarah Kerr Bedford An A 16:03 49:02 + 10
18 Jane Matthews Lagan Vall 16:32 49:04 + 1
19 Webb Danielle St Helens 16:14 49:06 + 5
20 Clara Pettitt ValeRA A 17:36 49:14 - 8
21 M Williams Stockport A 15:38 49:23 + 16
22 Elizabeth Ward RoyalSC 16:31 49:25 + 3
23 Lucy Read Lincoln We A 18:07 49:36 - 14
24 Rachel Norris Mansfield B 17:18 49:43 - 7
25 Yasmin Gibson Leicester A 16:20 49:53 + 11
26 Nixie Turner Worcester 17:07 49:54 - 3
27 Erin McBride Liverpool B 16:26 49:55 + 6
28 Emily Hollis Charnwood A 16:25 50:24 + 11
29 Beth Saunders Aldershot B 17:05 50:35 + 5
30 Hannah Simeen SaleHM A 16:40 50:47 + 11
31 Hannah Stroud NuneatonH A 17:23 50:49 0
32 Sophie Woollin Wakefield A 18:04 50:59 - 6
33 Jessica Powell Salford Me B 17:29 51:02 + 2
34 Rebecca Tate Aldershot C 16:33 51:08 + 10
35 Sam Phillips Banbury Ha A 17:17 51:09 + 3
36 C Sibley Halesowen B 16:45 51:32 + 9
37 Bethany Taylor Leicester B 16:29 51:41 + 10
38 Sophie Barker West Suffo 18:35 52:03 - 6

39 Maria Slade Chiltern H B 18:14 52:15 + 1
40 Fiona Hockey Blackpool, B 18:03 52:28 + 2
41 R Stretton Charnwood B 20:08 52:52 - 19
42 Cora Cahill NuneatonH B 18:37 53:07 + 1
43 Magan Daley SaleHM B 18:24 53:13 + 3
44 Katie Stratton City Of No B 17:21 54:06 + 6
45 Hanah Crawford Warrington B 18:59 54:39 + 3
46 Emma Minnican Stroud&DAC 17:23 55:14 + 6
47 Hannah OMalley Leigh H&ac A 18:38 55:21 + 2
48 L Cooledge Charnwood C 20:46 59:20 + 5
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Leigh Chapman Aldershot A 14:44
2 B Donnelly East Chesh A 15:06
3 H KnowlesJones Warrington A 15:17
4 Phoebe Dodd Halesowen A 15:23
5 Rosalind Firth Chiltern H A 15:25
6 Penny Oliver Coventry G 15:38
7 M Williams Stockport A 15:38
8 C Simms Salford Me A 15:42
9 Sian Driscoll Tonbridge 15:45
10 S Rayment Bracknell A 15:49

Fastest of all legs — Provisional
1 Natalie Connor Shaftesbur 14:23
2 J Parsons ValeRA A 14:31
3 A Cheverton City Of No A 14:34
4 Grace Goddard Bracknell A 14:35
5 Molly Betmead Blackpool, A 14:38
6 Connie Lewis Chiltern H A 14:40
7 Leigh Chapman Aldershot A 14:44
8 Carys McAulay Warrington A 14:45
9 Sian Rainsley Coventry G 14:49
10 Danielle Booth Derby Ac 14:55
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Under 13 Girls — Team Results — Provisional

1 AldershotFarnham&District ‘A’ 45:15
1 Tamara Myall (13) 15:32 2 K ShielRankin (5) 14:59
3 Leigh Chapman (1) 14:44
2 WarringtonAthleticClub ‘A’ 45:21

1 CarysMcAulay (6) 14:45 2 E Smith (3) 15:19
3 H KnowlesJones (2) 15:17
3 Bracknell AC ‘A’ 45:29

1 Grace Goddard (4) 14:35 2 Hope Goddard (1) 15:05
3 S Rayment (3) 15:49
4 ChilternHarriersAC ‘A’ 45:32

1 Hannah Morton (12) 15:27 2 Connie Lewis (4) 14:40
3 Rosalind Firth (4) 15:25
5 Blackpool,Wyre&FyldeAC ‘A’ 45:46

1 Molly Betmead (5) 14:38 2 Amelia Betmead (2) 15:12
3 Beth Everson (5) 15:56
6 SalfordMets ‘A’ 46:32

1 Megan Lowe (16) 15:44 2 Hollie Barnes (7) 15:06
3 C Simms (6) 15:42
7 MansfieldHarriers&A.C. ‘A’ 46:42

1 Molly Johnson (11) 15:21 2 Caelidh Ross (6) 15:23
3 Ella Shirley (7) 15:58
8 ChelmsfordAC 46:47

1 Millie Smith (10) 15:05 2 Cristy Dailly (8) 15:47
3 Rosa Prideaux (8) 15:55
9 CoventryGodivaHarriers 47:20

1 Sian Rainsley (7) 14:49 2 LilyMartin (14) 16:53
3 Penny Oliver (9) 15:38
10 ShaftesburyBarnetHarriers 47:29

1 Natalie Connor (1) 14:23 2 Alice Elwood (11) 17:10
3 Molly Garden (10) 15:56
11 EastCheshireHarriersAndTam ‘A’ 47:41

1 N Hartshorne (38) 16:50 2 Megan Ashelby (21) 15:45
3 B Donnelly (11) 15:06
12 HalesowenA&Cc ‘A’ 47:47

1 Hannah Sharkey(15) 15:35 2 Beth Sharkey (16) 16:49
3 Phoebe Dodd (12) 15:23
13 TonbridgeAC 48:13

1 Katie Humphrey (27) 16:14 2 Lucy Roud (18) 16:14
3 Sian Driscoll (13) 15:45
14 LiverpoolHarriers&AC ‘A’ 48:33

1 Sophia Brennan (25) 16:06 2 Anna Rowe (13) 15:34
3 Isabel Perez (14) 16:53
15 CityOfNorwichAC ‘A’ 48:35

1 ACheverton (3) 14:34 2 Megan Bird (15) 17:24
3 N Flintham (15) 16:37
16 Bracknell AC ‘B’ 48:42

1 Ria Wingfield (18) 15:49 2 Victoria Birch (10) 15:42
3 Tess Pritchard (16) 17:11
17 BedfordAndCounty ‘A’ 49:02

1 Katie Healy (20) 15:52 2 Lauren Russell (27) 17:07
3 Sarah Kerr (17) 16:03
18 LaganValleyAC 49:04

1 Emma Laverty (24) 16:00 2 H Gilmore (19) 16:32
3 Jane Matthews (18) 16:32
19 StHelensSuttonAC 49:06

1 Johnson Rosie (19) 15:50 2 Griffiths Lucy (24) 17:02
3 Webb Danielle (19) 16:14
20 ValeRoyalAC ‘A’ 49:14

1 J Parsons (2) 14:31 2 J Costello (12) 17:07
3 Clara Pettitt (20) 17:36
21 StockportHarriers ‘A’ 49:23

1 Alice Hughes (32) 16:30 2 S Williams (37) 17:15
3 M Williams (21) 15:38
22 RoyalSuttonColdfield 49:25

1 Sophia Karski (17) 15:48 2 Sophia Shipley (25) 17:06
3 Elizabeth Ward (22) 16:31

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
23 LincolnWellingtonAC ‘A’ 49:36

1 Abbie Donnelly (9) 15:03 2 Rebekah Ward (9) 16:26
3 Lucy Read (23) 18:07
24 MansfieldHarriers&A.C. ‘B’ 49:43

1 Clare Norris (31) 16:26 2 A Daguiar (17) 15:59
3 Rachel Norris (24) 17:18
25 LeicesterCoritanian ‘A’ 49:53

1 Mitchell-Jarvi (26) 16:12 2 S Anderson (36) 17:21
3 Yasmin Gibson (25) 16:20
26 WorcesterAC 49:54

1 Helen Jubb (22) 15:56 2 Jennifer Klein (23) 16:51
3 Nixie Turner (26) 17:07
27 LiverpoolHarriers&AC ‘B’ 49:55

1 AbbieGray (42) 16:57 2 Hannah Delaney (33) 16:32
3 Erin McBride (27) 16:26
28 CharnwoodAC ‘A’ 50:24

1 G Gartside (30) 16:23 2 Ioni Ashford (39) 17:36
3 Emily Hollis (28) 16:25
29 AldershotFarnham&District ‘B’ 50:35

1 Becky Chissell (33) 16:30 2 C Wright (34) 17:00
3 Beth Saunders (29) 17:05
30 SaleHarriersManchester ‘A’ 50:47

1 Julia Hassall (36) 16:42 2 Eleanor Canham (41) 17:25
3 Hannah Simeen (30) 16:40
31 NuneatonHarriers ‘A’ 50:49

1 Laura Gilbert (29) 16:20 2 Tamika Cain (31) 17:06
3 Hannah Stroud (31) 17:23
32 WakefieldHarriers ‘A’ 50:59

1 S Rodgers (23) 15:58 2 H Ludvigsen (26) 16:57
3 Sophie Woollin (32) 18:04
33 SalfordMets ‘B’ 51:02

1 Kelly Lowe (51) 18:04 2 Robyn Saunders (35) 15:29
3 Jessica Powell (33) 17:29
34 AldershotFarnham&District ‘C’ 51:08

1 Molly Pocock (43) 17:00 2 N Gilfrin (44) 17:35
3 Rebecca Tate (34) 16:33
35 BanburyHarriers ‘A’ 51:09

1 AmyMobley (34) 16:32 2 Chloe Thompson(38) 17:20
3 Sam Phillips (35) 17:17
36 HalesowenA&Cc ‘B’ 51:32

1 L Wilkinson (45) 17:18 2 Nicole Bailey (45) 17:29
3 C Sibley (36) 16:45
37 LeicesterCoritanian ‘B’ 51:41

1 Eleanor Long (49) 17:33 2 Lucy Whitehead (47) 17:39
3 Bethany Taylor (37) 16:29
38 West Suffolk AC 52:03

1 Henrietta Bawn (48) 17:32 2 F Betson (32) 15:56
3 Sophie Barker (38) 18:35
39 ChilternHarriersAC ‘B’ 52:15

1 Evie Gardner (44) 17:02 2 E Barraclough (40) 16:59
3 Maria Slade (39) 18:14
40 Blackpool,Wyre&FyldeAC ‘B’ 52:28

1 Kate Lawler (40) 16:54 2 Jess O’Neil (42) 17:31
3 Fiona Hockey (40) 18:03
41 CharnwoodAC ‘B’ 52:52

1 Lucy Jones (21) 15:53 2 Eliza Dickie (22) 16:51
3 R Stretton (41) 20:08
42 NuneatonHarriers ‘B’ 53:07

1 Laura Corbett (35) 16:36 2 V Hollingshead (43) 17:54
3 Cora Cahill (42) 18:37
43 SaleHarriersManchester ‘B’ 53:13

1 Caitlin Thomas (39) 16:51 2 A Gilchrist (46) 17:58
3 Magan Daley (43) 18:24
44 CityOfNorwichAC ‘B’ 54:06

1 Bunn Ashleigh (56) 19:02 2 Katie Bright (50) 17:43
3 Katie Stratton (44) 17:21
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45 WarringtonAthleticClub ‘B’ 54:39
1 L Nicholson (46) 17:29 2 L Watterson (48) 18:11
3 Hanah Crawford (45) 18:59
46 Stroud&DistrictAC 55:14

1 Cailin Tootell (58) 19:53 2 Dani Sharpe (52) 17:58
3 Emma Minnican (46) 17:23
47 LeighH&ac ‘A’ 55:21

1 R McGoldrick (53) 18:26 2 MMcGoldrick (49) 18:17
3 Hannah OMalley (47) 18:38
48 CharnwoodAC ‘C’ 59:20

1 C Stensel (59) 20:05 2 Karyn Lewis (53) 18:29
3 L Cooledge (48) 20:46
Incomplete Teams:

DerbyAC
1 Danielle Booth (8) 14:55 2 Lara Wisdish (20) 17:39

BedfordAndCounty ‘B’
1 Kelly Rodd (37) 16:45 2 C Hunter (28) 16:25

Winchester & District AC
1 Imogen Emmett (28) 16:18 2 Klara Lyne (29) 16:54

MarshallMiltonKeynesAC
1 Hannah Selvey (14) 15:34 2 Lucy Hacking (30) 17:38

LeicesterCoritanian ‘C’
1 Hannah Perry (47) 17:31 2 Naiimh Kirk (51) 19:34

TeamBath
1 Alice Dixon (41) 16:55

EastCheshireHarriersAndTam ‘B’
1 Roisen Clegg (50) 17:40

HallamshireHarriers
1 Georgia Hird (52) 18:12

NuneatonHarriers ‘C’
1 R Huckman (54) 18:31

WestburyHarriers
1 Zoe Gould (55) 18:57

ValeRoyalAC ‘B’
1 Penny Ehlen (57) 19:48
Fastest of all legs — Provisional
1 Natalie Connor Shaftesbur 14:23
2 J Parsons ValeRA A 14:31
3 A Cheverton City Of No A 14:34
4 Grace Goddard Bracknell A 14:35
5 Molly Betmead Blackpool, A 14:38
6 Connie Lewis Chiltern H A 14:40
7 Leigh Chapman Aldershot A 14:44
8 Carys McAulay Warrington A 14:45
9 Sian Rainsley Coventry G 14:49
10 Danielle Booth Derby Ac 14:55


